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Outer spherical ball bearing

UKFL2+H

series-UKFL206+HS2306UKFL206+HS2306UKFL206+HS2306 UKFL206+HS2306 UKFL206+HS2306

Bearing Unit No.O UKFL206+HS2306
Shaft diameted
d(mm)Od -
d(inch)O 7/8

Boundary dimensionsdd mmQO O
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Bolt Specifications]
Bearing No.O
Housing No.OI
Adapter sleeve codel

Weigh(kg)O

148
117
80
18
13
31
38.5
11.5

20.5

M10
UK206
FL206

HS2306

0.97
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